Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2014
6km - Lauf - 25.07.2014
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Sana 1

Kafer 1

Fujitsu Runners 1

TT Runner 1

Priifer & Partner 1
Kéfer 2

Bauinnung Miinchen 1
Webasto SE 1

Sony Music Roadrunners 1
Freescale Sportclub 1
Maisberger GmbH 1
denk mal 1

Fujitsu Runners 2
Isenbruck Bosl Horschler LLP 1
netzathleten media 1
Kafer 3

Bauinnung Minchen 2
Horgerate Seifert 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 1
Webasto SE 1

Priifer & Partner 1
Kéfer 1

Team Marathonmann 1
Augustiner Laufteam 1
Fujitsu Runners 1
Sana 1

Telemotive AG 1
Horgerate Seifert 1
Freescale Sportclub 1
Fuijitsu Runners 2
TECOSIM 1

Proteros 1

Priifer & Partner 2
Fujitsu Runners 3

TT Runner 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 2
Sony Music Roadrunners 1

Webasto SE 2
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Zintl Silvia

Ines Drager

Bulgar Julia
Haidacher Michaela
NiBl Alexandra
Claudia Danzer
Spohrer Astrid
Volkmer Julia
Luehmann Lena
Gommeringer Lea
Szendzielorz Edith
Augart Isabella
Otterbeck Sonja
Nottrott Stephanie
Hallwachs Judtih
Sabine Schwan
Lachermeier Sabine
Hausler Sandra
Hess Marco

Huber Tobias
Lehmann Moritz
Torsten Engler
Zehetleitner Christoph
Eckardt Kai
Detmering Jens
Weber Reinhard
Shterev Plamen
Blaschke-Waldner Tizian
Stankovic Nenad
Morikawa Manabu
Winkler Lars

Klaus Maskos
Feldmeier Jirgen
Viehhauser Michael
Brandl Markus
Sedimair Martin
Kubran Jan

Schlégl Konrad

00:22:41
00:26:00
00:28:43
00:30:11
00:29:20
00:32:09
00:30:38
00:30:42
00:34:05
00:30:56
00:35:19
00:31:06
00:35:42
00:35:09
00:35:24
00:38:05
00:38:27
00:36:04
00:21:45
00:23:36
00:25:31
00:23:46
00:22:50
00:24:50
00:25:57
00:26:18
00:26:24
00:26:14
00:25:51
00:28:15
00:27:26
00:26:03
00:28:46
00:28:54
00:27:06
00:28:55
00:25:03

00:29:22

Helsper Nadine
Julia Streuer

Di Minica Miriam
Mishukova Nataliya
Hofer Dorothea
Veronika Kunzelmann
SedImair Angelika
Betker Ines
Linnemann Elisa
Fischer Isabelle
Deppe Katharina
Ongyerth Gabi
Krahn Jekaterina
Lahrtz Stephanie
Gerling Alla
Kristina Stibi
Hanusch-Kompa Dr. Cordelia
Fischer Daniela
Sachs Heiko
Heimhuber Johannes
Kamin Mark
Marc-Oliver Chotsko
Schaller Thorsten
Schweitzer Manuel
Steinmetz Werner
Wustmann Erik

Yin Zhaofei
Hopfner Florian
Miiller Uwe
Bandorf Matthias
Harbaum Julian
Bryan Ross

Klein Peter

Niehus Jiirgen
Gauthier Joseph
Mitkau Uwe

Eggert Joerg

Deichl Berthold
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00:27:30 Steinfeld Almut 00:27:38 de la Paz Josefine 00:34:34 01:52:23
00:27:32 Michaela Kern 00:30:19 Beatrix Schramke 00:31:45 01:55:36
00:28:51 Herden Margarete 00:32:26 Briese Claudia 00:34:21 02:04:21
00:33:09 Osmanagic Edvina 00:33:16 Gonzalez Paola 00:34:03 02:10:39
00:34:08 Ritter Naoko 00:34:26 Kalbhenn Elisabeth 00:35:05 02:12:59
00:32:18 Sandra Kilian 00:34:13 Véronique Griibl 00:34:55 02:13:35
00:31:26 Koppold Sonja 00:35:35 Santos Maria 00:38:05 02:15:44
00:34:33 Bosma Karin 00:34:49 Ehmki Sarah 00:35:58 02:16:02
00:34:37 John Stefanie 00:34:41 Pogarell Nina 00:34:47 02:18:10
00:31:03 Schwanke Andrea 00:37:55 Gommeringer Coline 00:40:06 02:20:00
00:36:13 Wildgruber Christine 00:36:21 Gasa Frederike 00:36:22 02:24:15
00:36:07 Kreuzeder Simone 00:37:16 Reichenberger Angelika 00:40:50 02:25:19
00:36:29 Kébisch Nicole 00:36:47 Wadsten Susanna 00:37:04 02:26:02
00:37:18 Herr Ulrike 00:40:00 Hanrieder Andrea 00:42:07 02:34:34
00:38:13 Kutter Annabel 00:39:46 Dietmayer Sabina 00:42:13 02:35:36
00:38:05 Johanna Hofmann 00:40:03 Sandra Husung 00:40:04 02:36:17
00:39:08 Rasenberger Verena 00:39:24 Dumbsy Maria 00:42:20 02:39:19
00:41:51 Heuer Sabrina 00:41:51 Schwart Margret 00:42:20 02:42:06
00:24:52 Rettner Dieter 00:25:33 Hoyer Carsten 00:28:54 01:41:04
00:24:09 Hamal Andreas 00:26:46 Zasmenco Zeno 00:27:41 01:42:12
00:25:32 Reinhard Jens 00:26:04 Siebert Matthias 00:26:49 01:43:56
00:24:19 Yannick Blumenau 00:28:11 Alexander HauRer 00:29:06 01:45:22
00:26:38 Fuss Fabian 00:27:52 Villhauer Andy 00:28:43 01:46:03
00:25:42 Weber Adi 00:27:54 Hibl Michael 00:28:23 01:46:49
00:27:02 Lopez Hector 00:27:33 Kuhn Max 00:27:47 01:48:19
00:26:44 Heubuch Thomas 00:27:52 Bocker Christoph 00:28:48 01:49:42
00:27:02 Pongracz Franz 00:27:56 Kirschner Ralf 00:30:58 01:52:20
00:26:57 Eichinger Benjamin 00:28:39 Mdller Tim 00:30:56 01:52:46
00:27:57 Gommeringer Pierre 00:28:37 Knausenberger Thomas 00:30:38 01:53:03
00:28:19 Beer Ingo 00:28:36 Schmalix Robert 00:28:39 01:53:49
00:28:04 Ziegler Thorsten 00:28:46 Nasirian Hossein 00:29:49 01:54:05
00:26:19 Schomburg Adrian 00:26:38 Reinemer Peter 00:36:13 01:55:13
00:28:50 Hirschbichler Michael 00:29:07 Oser Andreas 00:29:24 01:56:07
00:29:34 Golovanov Timo 00:29:38 Dujakovic Ognjen 00:29:39 01:57:45
00:29:04 Nitschke Markus 00:30:44 Pagels Christian 00:30:55 01:57:49
00:30:02 Maskos Michael 00:30:07 Hartl Roland 00:30:26 01:59:30
00:30:10 Kamps Daniel 00:31:03 Meyer Philipp 00:34:10 02:00:26
00:30:00 Kohout Erwin 00:30:07 Ge Qiyang 00:31:08 02:00:37
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Munchner Sommernachtslauf 2014
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Priifer & Partner 3

Fujitsu Runners 4

Kafer 2

ZERNAPM 1

Fuijitsu Runners 5
Bauinnung Miinchen 3
Freescale Sportclub 2
Sana 2

Fuijitsu Runners 6
PricewaterhouseCoopers 1
Fujitsu Runners 7
Webasto SE 3

Team Marathonmann 2
Fuijitsu Runners 8

Kafer 3

Priifer & Partner 4
Freescale Sportclub 3
Kéfer 1

Sana 1

Bauinnung Miinchen 1
Fujitsu Runners 1
Webasto SE 1

Priifer & Partner 1
Proteros 1

Freescale Sportclub 1
Sana 2

Kafer 2

TT Runner 1

Der Weg zum Gluicklichsein 1
Fuijitsu Runners 2

Priifer & Partner 2

Sony Music Roadrunners 1
mysportswear 1

Kéfer 3

Webasto SE 2

Escrypt 1
PricewaterhouseCoopers 1

denk mal 1
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Adamczyk Markus
Griissinger Fridolin
Hussain Kovan Mahmud
Alshach Henry
Klein Gottfried
Spohrer Peter
Kloeckner Christoph
Holzel Stefan
Klahn Michael
Stohr Tobias
Schuh Daniel
Bellmann Waldemar
Kokus Michael
Briese Dirk
Konstantin Fischer
Soltenful Dirk
Roth Andreas
Torsten Engler
Zintl Silvia

Hess Marco
Detmering Jens
Huber Tobias
Lehmann Moritz
Klaus Maskos
Stankovic Nenad
Steinfeld Almut
Yannick Blumenau
Brandl Markus
Gebhardt Matthias
Lopez Hector
Reinhard Jens
Kubran Jan

Spieler Benjamin
Hussain Kovan Mahmud
Hamal Andreas

Lu Cheng

Stéhr Tobias

Handwerker Peter

00:29:31
00:30:26
00:29:56
00:28:04
00:32:09
00:30:38
00:30:54
00:33:08
00:33:52
00:26:18
00:34:16
00:32:40
00:30:10
00:34:24
00:35:29
00:33:34
00:39:59
00:23:46
00:22:41
00:21:45
00:25:57
00:23:36
00:25:31
00:26:03
00:25:51
00:27:38
00:28:11
00:27:06
00:26:59
00:27:33
00:26:04
00:25:03
00:28:35
00:29:56
00:26:46
00:28:14
00:26:18

00:29:32

Gruber Franz
Miller Tom
Johannes Schlegel
Kinzel Volkmar
Rettmann Alexander
Schréder Arne

Roth Max

Hirche Jan
Ransmann René
Geck Michel Sebastian
Bisle Wolfgang
Imhof Roland
Konhéuser Robin
Knoll Thomas
Maximilian Kamm
Gaértner Christian
Roth Fritz
Marc-Oliver Chotsko
Weber Reinhard
Sachs Heiko
Steinmetz Werner
Heimhuber Johannes
Kamin Mark

Bryan Ross

Miller Uwe
Heubuch Thomas
Alexander HauRer
Gauthier Joseph
Moser Erika

Kithn Max

Siebert Matthias
Eggert Joerg
Hausrath Marco
Johannes Schlegel
Zasmenco Zeno
Lange Mirko

Geck Michel Sebastian

Wiistefeld Thomas

terme: e
i Ey'mje?ﬁﬂj el
S5 ¥l
00:30:31 Einsel Christian 00:30:31 Lehmann Alexander 00:31:57 02:02:30
00:30:39 Pornitz Karl-Heinz 00:30:43 Hagen Lars 00:31:50 02:03:38
00:30:47 Michael Krug 00:31:14 Ludwig Oefler 00:35:25 02:07:22
00:29:21 Irimescu Gabriel 00:35:36 Roth Bernhard 00:35:36 02:08:37
00:32:30 Witsken Wilhelm 00:32:47 Schroder Stephan 00:33:46 02:11:12
00:31:23 Baumgartner Alfred 00:33:43 Miller Martin 00:35:37 02:11:21
00:32:43 Singh Saurabh 00:33:14 Knaf Christopher 00:38:14 02:15:05
00:33:08 Gerstmann Jérg 00:34:30 Schrittenlocher Anton 00:34:39 02:15:25
00:34:02 Gruns Joel 00:34:05 Kréamer Michael 00:34:06 02:16:05
00:27:20 Puppe Florian 00:28:17 Gottwald Peter 00:55:16 02:17:11
00:34:20 Sato Dota 00:34:20 Paulus Michael 00:34:21 02:17:17
00:34:24 Kryst Zdenek 00:35:08 Tantry Guruprasad 00:36:38 02:18:50
00:33:36 Lettner Michi 00:37:56 Wélk Christian 00:37:56 02:19:38
00:34:30 Schoffeld Michael 00:35:48 Bornemann Klaus-Dieter 00:38:20 02:23:02
00:35:32 Tim Schéafer 00:35:55 Muhament Rexhaj 00:36:22 02:23:18
00:35:06 Babissov Igor 00:35:33 Scheuvens Bernhard 00:43:53 02:28:06
00:39:59 Gommeringer Hans 00:40:07 Kamonas loannis 00:40:10 02:40:15
00:24:19 Ines Dréager 00:26:00 Julia Streuer 00:27:32 01:41:37
00:26:18 Wustmann Erik 00:26:44 Helsper Nadine 00:27:30 01:43:13
00:24:52 Spohrer Astrid 00:30:38 Sedlmair Angelika 00:31:26 01:48:41
00:27:02 Bulgar Julia 00:28:43 Di Minica Miriam 00:28:51 01:50:33
00:24:09 Volkmer Julia 00:30:42 Betker Ines 00:34:33 01:53:00
00:25:32 NiRl Alexandra 00:29:20 Hofer Dorothea 00:34:08 01:54:31
00:26:19 Bieber Desiree 00:30:02 Liebhart Petra 00:32:25 01:54:49
00:27:57 Gommeringer Lea 00:30:56 Fischer Isabelle 00:31:03 01:55:47
00:27:52 Bocker Christoph 00:28:48 de la Paz Josefine 00:34:34 01:58:52
00:29:06 Michaela Kern 00:30:19 Beatrix Schramke 00:31:45 01:59:21
00:29:04 Haidacher Michaela 00:30:11 Mishukova Nataliya 00:33:09 01:59:30
00:29:08 Gloéckner Wolfgang 00:31:32 Kochsiek Laura 00:33:27 02:01:06
00:27:47 Herden Margarete 00:32:26 Briese Claudia 00:34:21 02:02:07
00:26:49 Ritter Naoko 00:34:26 Kalbhenn Elisabeth 00:35:05 02:02:24
00:30:10 Luehmann Lena 00:34:05 Linnemann Elisa 00:34:37 02:03:55
00:31:04 Fikuart Janina 00:32:06 Seeberger Barbara 00:32:25 02:04:10
00:30:47 Claudia Danzer 00:32:09 Veronika Kunzelmann 00:32:18 02:05:10
00:27:41 Bosma Karin 00:34:49 Ehmki Sarah 00:35:58 02:05:14
00:31:36 Béttcher Carina 00:33:08 Bayer Stephanie 00:33:10 02:06:08
00:27:20 Dittmann Pia 00:34:37 van der Weck Isabella 00:38:34 02:06:49
00:30:39 Augart Isabella 00:31:06 Ongyerth Gabi 00:36:07 02:07:24
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Bauinnung Miinchen 2
Fujitsu Runners 3

TT Runner 2
Universitétsbibliothek 1
Horgerate Seifert 1

Fuijitsu Runners 4
Webasto SE 3

MGS 1

Sony Music Roadrunners 2
Kéfer 4

Bauinnung Miinchen 3
Freescale Sportclub 2
Fuijitsu Runners 5
netzathleten media 1
Bauinnung Miinchen 4
Horgerate Seifert 2

Sony Music Roadrunners 3
Kéfer 5

Kafer 6
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Rettner Dieter
Morikawa Manabu
Nitschke Markus
Mitscherling Christoph
Blaschke-Waldner Tizian
Beer Ingo

Schlégl Konrad
Schmidt Georg
Kamps Daniel
Michael Krug
Sedimair Martin
Gommeringer Pierre
Viehhauser Michael
Zeiler Michael
Maskos Michael
Eichinger Benjamin
Goebl Max
Konstantin Fischer

Tim Schafer

00:25:33

00:28:15

00:30:44

00:27:19

00:26:14

00:28:36

00:29:22

00:27:11

00:31:03

00:31:14

00:28:55

00:28:37

00:28:54

00:28:49

00:30:07

00:28:39

00:36:01

00:35:29

00:35:55

Hoyer Carsten
Bandorf Matthias
Pagels Christian
Pretz Edwin
Hopfner Florian
Schmalix Robert
Deichl Berthold
Moser Monika
Meyer Philipp
Sandra Kilian
Mitkau Uwe
Knausenberger Thomas
Niehus Jurgen
Hallwachs Judtih
Hartl Roland
Miiller Tim
Jedlicka Ina
Maximilian Kamm

Muhament Rexhaj
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00:28:54 Koppold Sonja 00:35:35 Santos Maria 00:38:05 02:08:07
00:28:19 Otterbeck Sonja 00:35:42 Krahn Jekaterina 00:36:29 02:08:45
00:30:55 Osmanagic Edvina 00:33:16 Gonzalez Paola 00:34:03 02:08:58
00:27:51 Tietze Katja 00:37:07 Lehder Silvana 00:37:08 02:09:25
00:26:57 Hausler Sandra 00:36:04 Fischer Daniela 00:41:51 02:11:06
00:28:39 Kébisch Nicole 00:36:47 Wadsten Susanna 00:37:04 02:11:06
00:30:00 Lankow Christine 00:35:59 Hollinger Sabrina 00:35:59 02:11:20
00:34:58 Sigl Katharina 00:35:01 Anand Frank 00:37:13 02:14:23
00:34:10 John Stefanie 00:34:41 Pogarell Nina 00:34:47 02:14:41
00:34:13 Véronique Gribl 00:34:55 Ludwig Oefler 00:35:25 02:15:47
00:30:02 Lachermeier Sabine 00:38:27 Hanusch-Kompa Dr. Cordelia 00:39:08 02:16:32
00:30:38 Schwanke Andrea 00:37:55 Gommeringer Coline 00:40:06 02:17:16
00:29:34 Bohlig Elisabeth 00:37:10 Altweck Doris 00:43:25 02:19:03
00:35:24 Kristyn Stephan 00:36:47 Gerling Alla 00:38:13 02:19:13
00:30:26 Rasenberger Verena 00:39:24 Dumbsy Maria 00:42:20 02:22:17
00:30:56 Heuer Sabrina 00:41:51 Schwart Margret 00:42:20 02:23:46
00:36:36 Golish Andrea 00:36:58 Kraft Fabian 00:37:16 02:26:51
00:35:32 Sabine Schwan 00:38:05 Kristina Stibi 00:38:05 02:27:11
00:36:22 Johanna Hofmann 00:40:03 Sandra Husung 00:40:04 02:32:24
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